Procedure file

Basic information

COS - Procedure on a strategy paper (historic) 1995/2306(COS)
Justice and home affairs. Report

Subject
7.90 Justice and home affairs

Documentation gateway
Non-legislative basic document

Committee report tabled for plenary, single reading

Procedure completed

COM(1995)0566

A4-0349/1996

0OJ C 362 02.12.1996, p. 0005

Text adopted by Parliament, single reading

T4-0034/1997

0OJ C 055 24.02.1997, p.

0015-0052

22/11/1995

30/10/1996

30/01/1997

EC

EP

EP

Summary

Summary


https://eur-lex.europa.eu/smartapi/cgi/sga_doc?smartapi!celexplus!prod!DocNumber&lg=EN&type_doc=COMfinal&an_doc=1995&nu_doc=566
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/doceo/document/A-4-1996-0349_EN.html
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:1996:362:TOC
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:1997:055:TOC
https://eur-lex.europa.eu/oj/daily-view/L-series/EN/TXT/?uri=OJ:C:1997:055:TOC

